
 

 

 

 

 

BRONX COMMUNITY BOARD 1 
MONTHLY MEETING CALENDAR 
FEBRUARY 2014 

 

 

 

SUN 

 

 

MONDAY 

 

TUESDAY 

 

WEDNESDAY 

 

THURSDAY 

 

FRIDAY 

 

SAT 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

  1 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

 

 

5:30 PM 

MUNICIPAL SERVICES 

 

@ BOARD OFFICE 

11 

 

6:OO PM 

YOUNG ADULTS 

 

3:00 PM 

HEALTH-HUMAN 

SERVICES & SENIORS 

 

@ BOARD OFFICE 

 

12 

 

 

 

 

5:30 PM 

ECO DEV-LAND USE & 

HOUSING 

 

@ BOARD OFFICE 

 

13 

 

 

 

 

 

4:00 PM 

EDUCATION & YOUTH 

 

@ BOARD OFFICE 

14 15 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

23 

 

24 25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

6:00 PM 

FULL BOARD MEETING 

 

@ BOARD OFFICE 

28 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


