BRONX COMMUNITY BOARD 1 MONTHLY MEETING CALENDAR FEBRUARY 2014

SUN	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
	10.1		10	12		15			
9	10	6:00 PM YOUNG ADULTS	12	13	14	15			
	5:30 PM MUNICIPAL SERVICES	3:00 PM HEALTH-HUMAN SERVICES & SENIORS	5:30 PM ECO DEV-LAND USE & HOUSING	4:00 PM EDUCATION & YOUTH					
	@ BOARD OFFICE	@ BOARD OFFICE	@ BOARD OFFICE	@ BOARD OFFICE					
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	6:00 PM FULL BOARD MEETING @ BOARD OFFICE	28				